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Solteq Oyj
Changes in company's own shares

Solteqg Plc

Trade date

Bourse trade

Share

Amount

Total cost

Average price/ share
Highest price/ share

Lowest price/ share

Janne Sarvikivi

https://newsclient.omxgroup.com/cdsPublic/viewDisclosure.action?disclosureld=60338...
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In the NASDAQ OMX Helsinki

On behalf of Solteqg Plc

Nordea Bank Finland Plc

Published: 2014-04-07 17:30:45 CEST
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Stock Exchange

Release 7.4.2014
7.4.2014
Buy
STQ1V
820 Shares
1 139,80 EUR
1,3900 EUR
1,39 EUR
1,39 EUR

Solteqg now holds a total of 42.664 shares

including the shares repurchased on 7.4.2014

Julius Summanen

This news release was distributed by GlobeNewswire, www.globenewswire.com — a NASDAQ OMX company
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